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Fairmont State University 
2020-2021 Academic Calendar 

 
 

2020 Fall Semester  

Thursday & Friday, August 6 & 7  Professional Development 

Monday – Friday, August 10 – 14  On-site Faculty Preparation Days 

Friday, August 14      Virtual Student Convocation 

Monday, August 17     Classes Begin  

Friday, August 28     PR or NP Grades Due 

Friday, September 11    Early Alert (4 week) Grades Due   

Friday, October 2     Last day 1st 7-week Classes 

Thursday, October 8    Midterm 

Monday, October 5     2nd 7-week Classes Begin 

Friday, November 20    Last Day of Classes and 2nd 7-Week  

Saturday, November 21     Final Exams Begin  

Sunday, November 22    Commencement 

Monday – Wednesday, November 23-25 Final Exams continued 

Monday–Friday, November 30-December 4 Professional Development (tentative)  

 

2020 Winter Term 

Monday, November 30    Classes Begin 

Friday, December 25    Christmas Holiday 

Friday, January 1     New Year’s Holiday 

Wednesday, January 6    Last Day of Classes 

2021 Spring Term 

Monday, January 11    Classes Begin 

Monday, January 18    Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Observed 

Friday, January 22     PR or NP Grades Due 

Friday, February 5     Early Alert (4 week) Grades Due   

Monday, March 1     Last day 1st 7-week Classes 

Friday, March 5     Midterm 

Monday, March 8     2nd 7-week Classes Begin 

Monday, April 19     Last Day of Classes 

Tuesday-Friday, April 20-23   Final Exams  

Saturday & Sunday, April 24 & 25  Commencement 

Monday-Friday, April 26-30   Professional Development (tentative) 


